

CWP No.1266/2017

10.05.2019 Present: Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate with Mr. Arvind Negi, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. I.N. Mehta and Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate, for respondents No.2 and 3.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G., Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Dy. A.G. and Mr. Ram Lal Thakur, Asstt. A.G. for respondent No.4/ State.

On joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list on 14.6.2019.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia),
Judge

May 10, 2019 (KS)