

CWP No.1266 of 2017

31.07.2019 **Present:** Mr.B.C. Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Nitin Thakur,
Advocate, for the petitioners.

None for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with M/s J.K.
Verma, Adarsh Sharma and Ashwani Sharma,
Additional Advocate Generals for respondent No.4.

Post after two weeks.

(V. Ramasubramanian)
Chief Justice

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

July 31, 2019
(Guleria)