

Konark Herbal & Helath Care & Anr. Vs.
Madhya Pradesh Biodiversity Board and Ors.

CWP No. 1266 of 2017

30.10.2023 Present: Mr. Ankit Kaloti, Proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Anchal Sharma, Proxy counsel, for respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta with Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate Generals, Mr. Arsh Rattan and Mr. Sidharth Jalta, Deputy Advocate Generals for respondent No.4-State.

List on **31.10.2023**.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

30th October, 2023
(priti)

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge