

Konark Herbal & Health Care & anr Vs.

Madhya Pradesh Biodiversity Board &
Ors.

CWP No.1266 of 2017

31.10.2023 Present: Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Saurav Rattan, Advocate for respondents no. 1 to 3.
Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta & Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocates General and Mr. Arsh Rattan & Mr. Sidharth Jalta, Deputy Advocates General, for respondent no.4-State.

Sh. Nitin Thakur, learned counsel, requested that fresh power of attorney is required to be filed on behalf of the petitioner,

List in April, 2024.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

October 31, 2023

R.Atal