

Konark Herbal & Health Care & Another Vs. Madhya Pradesh Biodiversity Board & others.

CWP No. 1266 of 2017

19.11.2025 Present: Mr.Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr.Saurav Rattan, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.
None for respondents No. 2 and 3.
Mr.Ramakant Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No. 4.

List before a Bench of which one of us (Justice Romesh Verma, J.) is not a member, subject to approval and at the pleasure of Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Romesh Verma),
Judge.***

***19th November, 2025
(Keshav)***